—~—ELONNECTIONE~— Connect Fast Fiber FC/UPC

CABLING SYSTEMS

Connect Fast Fiber FC/UPC

DESCRIPTION

» Cost effective

» Widely and simply to be used

* Interchangeability

* Low insertion loss value

* No splicer needed, perfect connections

SPECIFICATIONS

* Insertion Loss: £0.3dB(1310nm&1550nm)
* Return Loss: 250dB

* Fiber: 2.0*3.0 bow-type drop cables

» Temperature Variation: -0.5dB(-40~+75°C)
* Operating Temperature: -40~+75°C

ORDERING INFORMATION

P/N DESCRIPTION
CFO-4015 Connect Fast Fiber FC/UPC




